

f
ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.2

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2083-2084 OF 2008

SAHIB HUSSAIN @ SAHIB JAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 07/03/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Piyush K. Roy, Adv.

Ms. Kakali Roy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 3rd April, 2013.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master